
CAVALIER CHEVAL EQUIPE TPS faute POINTS TPS faute POINTS
9 28 45 1 THIERRY DE BRAQUILANGES TEMPETE 0 18,02 0 19 60,08 0 9

8 31 46 2 IDA BURGERS LORISPHINX 0 17,36 0 17 57,76 0 14

12 10 47 3 LAURENT CHEMINADE NALLAT D'USSAT 0 18,88 c 0 59,64 0 10

5 33 48 4 STELLA DE CHAVIGNY QUI VIVE DE CAUX 0 22,5 0 30 63,08 0 3

2 44 49 5 ARNAUD DARTEVELLE NANSOUK DES ORMEAUX0 21,41 0 30 57,91 0 14

3 40 50 6 DELPHINE CHATELLIER SCOTIE DE FONTBARRE0 18,2 0 20 54,91 0 20

11 16 51 7 MARION CHARGE MATADOR DE LA TRAINE0 17,01 0 16 59,91 r 0

7 32 52 8 CHRISTIAN RIOM QUIPROQUO FELIX PINTA0 19,45 0 24 60,65 0 8

1 53 53 9 JENNIFER GODINAUD MISSOURI 0 25,02 0 30 53,2 0 23

5 33 54 10 CHLOE BLANCHEZ MAZELTOV 0 19,16 0 23 59,91 0 10

13 3 55 11 AURORE TRESY RAMSES DE CUSSAT0 22,23 c 0 63,38 0 3

10 25 56 12 MEGANE PARTHENAY THIAGO DES BUIGES0 19,96 0 25 65,48 0 0

4 37 57 13 PAULINE TARRAUD VULCAIN JOE BAR 0 14,42 0 7 49,99 0 30
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37 12 1 21 JOEL CHARBONNIER LEADER ORANGE ATRAITBIENTOT 22,63 r+c 0 58,85 0 12

36 13 2 22 PIERRE SILANES TENTATION ADOUR 0 20,33 r+c 0 58,21 0 13

39 3 3 23 AUDREY MATHIEU OKECA 0 16,06 c 0 63,29 0 3

33 14 4 25 SWAMI IMBERT NASCA DE BELLEVUELES TREC GIRLS 16,62 0,00 14 62,93 r 0

5 40 5 26 ELISA MARTIN PODGY DE RIVERLAND 0 22,44 0,00 30 59,71 0 10

14 34 6 27 LUDIVINE LAMBERT SAINT MARTIN DAN 0 20,52 0,00 27 61,3 0 7

33 14 7 28 PAULINE BILHAUT NEW LOOK DU LIN 0 23,3 r+c 0 57,85 0 14

27 18 8 29 INGRID BOURMAUD OBIE ATRAIT VITE 17,86 0,00 18 63,17 r 0

14 34 9 30 HINEMOA JANE KADRULLAH 0 18,69 0,00 21 58,3 0 13

40 0 10 31 EMILIE HERBRETEAU TI AMOR DU MAROUILLET 0 19,44 c 0 60,28 r 0

4 42 11 33 DANIEL GUILLON SHAMI OUASSAL LES VALOIS 20,27 0,00 26 56,6 0 16

29 16 12 34 JEAN ALBERT CHAUMIER RENSKE H 0 17,14 0,00 16 53,41 r 0

23 24 13 35 PHILIPPE MAIANO DALTA DUCLOS 0 19,5 0,00 24 62,66 r 0

2 58 14 36 FABIENNE ANTOINE UTHMAM KHORSABAD 0 21,7 0,00 30 50,74 0 28

40 0 15 37 JANE POOLEY AVRIL BINT FEYDANLES FRANGLAISES 17,63 r+c 0 57,42 r 0

5 40 16 38 LEE CHAPPELL SHARON ANN QUENTIN DE L'ISOP 0 21,25 0,00 30 59,95 0 10

21 25 17 39 CAROLINE SHADWELL VERDIGEOISE DE PY 0 14,59 0,00 7 55,59 0 18

1 60 18 41 MARTINE PARPET L'AMIRAL PEYCHAUD LES CHOMISTES 27,97 0,00 30 48,24 0 30

9 36 19 42 JESSICA CHIGNAC VIEGO DU MAS DE BORD 0 17,9 0,00 19 56,32 0 17

9 36 20 43 MATHIEU BELAUD KASKO DU BOISVIEUX 0 19,39 0,00 23 58,21 0 13

30 15 21 44 EDITH CHIGNAC RASTA 0 30,58 r+c 0 57,08 0 15

28 17 22 45 CHLOE MARCADIER TIGROU DE LUTARD  METM S TEAM 17,06 c 0 56,13 0 17

30 15 23 46 LAURY LERBAUDIERE GRINGO 0 16,45 0,00 14 64,48 0 1

38 5 24 47 LUCIE FRADON HANS DE VARENAS 0 49,8 r+c 0 62,26 0 5

26 22 25 48 VALERIAN MAILLET LUGE VON BREDE 0 16,61 0,00 14 60,93 0 8

7 39 26 49 PASCAL DAILLIER SPEED BONNETLES POILS DE CAROTTES19,57 0,00 24 57,17 0 15

14 34 27 50 OLIVIER CHANSAREL SPEED DE BELLVUE 0 17,84 0,00 18 56,77 0 16

17 32 28 51 ADELINE RIVALAIN VICO DE LA BORIE 0 16,76 0,00 15 56,23 0 17

9 36 29 52 CAMILLE DREUX RADJA D'ALLOUE 0 17,6 0,00 18 55,61 0 18

24 23 30 53 MATHILDE ARNAUDEAU MARKO DE BAFAVE LES BANANAS D ORNON19,13 0,00 23 57,24 r 0

24 23 31 54 ISABELLE MANSEAU BALOO D'ORNON 0 19,2 0,00 23 56,23 r 0

21 25 32 55 KAREN POIRAUD OUBAHOUBA DE MARLAU 0 19,95 0,00 25 58,34 r 0

9 36 33 56 CYRIELLE LODI DOE FLAME 0 20,9 0,00 29 61,43 0 7

13 35 34 57 MARIE PESI COMETE  LES DROLES DE DAMES18,94 0,00 22 58,48 0 13

3 48 35 58 SARAH BERTIN PEGASE 0 18,65 0,00 21 51,13 0 27

40 0 36 59 ALBANE DE BRAQUILANGES NEPTUNE 0 25,12 r+c 0 65,82 0 0

8 37 37 60 LOUISE DARTEVELLE CANABIS 0 20,23 0,00 26 59,28 0 11

18 30 38 61 KATHARINA MARCELLY EOLE DE LA GROIE CASTAWAYS 22,64 0,00 30 63,77 r+c 0

33 14 39 62 ALEXIA CATTACIN GAMIN 0 18,87 c 0 57,68 0 14

30 15 40 63 SANDRINE BODET PHENIX DU BUTEAU 0 16,93 0,00 15 60,52 r+c 0

19 26 41 65 MAGALI DEWOLF CARINO  LES BE A BA D ORNON20,02 0,00 26 63,19 R 0

40 0 42 66 CLAIRE GONDARD DELCROIX MANGALIA 0 23,05 c 0 68,53 0 0

19 26 43 67 JOSYANE MURAILLE SEMINOLE 0 20,23 0,00 26 65,47 0 0

40 0 44 68 MARINE SCHOTT NACREE D'ORNON 0 20,62 r 0 0 r+c 0
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9 28 45 1 THIERRY DE BRAQUILANGES TEMPETE 0 18,02 0 19 60,08 0 9 28

8 31 46 2 IDA BURGERS LORISPHINX 0 17,36 0 17 57,76 0 14 31

12 10 47 3 LAURENT CHEMINADE NALLAT D'USSAT 0 18,88 c 0 59,64 0 10 10

5 33 48 4 STELLA DE CHAVIGNY QUI VIVE DE CAUX 0 22,5 0 30 63,08 0 3 33

2 44 49 5 ARNAUD DARTEVELLE NANSOUK DES ORMEAUX0 21,41 0 30 57,91 0 14 44

3 40 50 6 DELPHINE CHATELLIER SCOTIE DE FONTBARRE0 18,2 0 20 54,91 0 20 40

11 16 51 7 MARION CHARGE MATADOR DE LA TRAINE0 17,01 0 16 59,91 r 0 16

7 32 52 8 CHRISTIAN RIOM QUIPROQUO FELIX PINTA0 19,45 0 24 60,65 0 8 32

1 53 53 9 JENNIFER GODINAUD MISSOURI 0 25,02 0 30 53,2 0 23 53

5 33 54 10 CHLOE BLANCHEZ MAZELTOV 0 19,16 0 23 59,91 0 10 33

13 3 55 11 AURORE TRESY RAMSES DE CUSSAT0 22,23 c 0 63,38 0 3 3

10 25 56 12 MEGANE PARTHENAY THIAGO DES BUIGES0 19,96 0 25 65,48 0 0 25

4 37 57 13 PAULINE TARRAUD VULCAIN JOE BAR 0 14,42 0 7 49,99 0 30 37
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37 12 1 21 JOEL CHARBONNIER LEADER ORANGE ATRAITBIENTOT 22,63 r+c 0 58,85 0 12 12

36 13 2 22 PIERRE SILANES TENTATION ADOUR 0 20,33 r+c 0 58,21 0 13 13

39 3 3 23 AUDREY MATHIEU OKECA 0 16,06 c 0 63,29 0 3 3

33 14 4 25 SWAMI IMBERT NASCA DE BELLEVUELES TREC GIRLS 16,62 0,00 14 62,93 r 0 14

5 40 5 26 ELISA MARTIN PODGY DE RIVERLAND 0 22,44 0,00 30 59,71 0 10 40

14 34 6 27 LUDIVINE LAMBERT SAINT MARTIN DAN 0 20,52 0,00 27 61,3 0 7 34

33 14 7 28 PAULINE BILHAUT NEW LOOK DU LIN 0 23,3 r+c 0 57,85 0 14 14

27 18 8 29 INGRID BOURMAUD OBIE ATRAIT VITE 17,86 0,00 18 63,17 r 0 18

14 34 9 30 HINEMOA JANE KADRULLAH 0 18,69 0,00 21 58,3 0 13 34

40 0 10 31 EMILIE HERBRETEAU TI AMOR DU MAROUILLET 0 19,44 c 0 60,28 r 0 0

4 42 11 33 DANIEL GUILLON SHAMI OUASSAL LES VALOIS 20,27 0,00 26 56,6 0 16 42

29 16 12 34 JEAN ALBERT CHAUMIER RENSKE H 0 17,14 0,00 16 53,41 r 0 16

23 24 13 35 PHILIPPE MAIANO DALTA DUCLOS 0 19,5 0,00 24 62,66 r 0 24

2 58 14 36 FABIENNE ANTOINE UTHMAM KHORSABAD 0 21,7 0,00 30 50,74 0 28 58

40 0 15 37 JANE POOLEY AVRIL BINT FEYDANLES FRANGLAISES 17,63 r+c 0 57,42 r 0 0

5 40 16 38 LEE CHAPPELL SHARON ANN QUENTIN DE L'ISOP 0 21,25 0,00 30 59,95 0 10 40

21 25 17 39 CAROLINE SHADWELL VERDIGEOISE DE PY 0 14,59 0,00 7 55,59 0 18 25

1 60 18 41 MARTINE PARPET L'AMIRAL PEYCHAUD LES CHOMISTES 27,97 0,00 30 48,24 0 30 60

9 36 19 42 JESSICA CHIGNAC VIEGO DU MAS DE BORD 0 17,9 0,00 19 56,32 0 17 36

9 36 20 43 MATHIEU BELAUD KASKO DU BOISVIEUX 0 19,39 0,00 23 58,21 0 13 36

30 15 21 44 EDITH CHIGNAC RASTA 0 30,58 r+c 0 57,08 0 15 15

28 17 22 45 CHLOE MARCADIER TIGROU DE LUTARD  METM S TEAM 17,06 c 0 56,13 0 17 17

30 15 23 46 LAURY LERBAUDIERE GRINGO 0 16,45 0,00 14 64,48 0 1 15

38 5 24 47 LUCIE FRADON HANS DE VARENAS 0 49,8 r+c 0 62,26 0 5 5

26 22 25 48 VALERIAN MAILLET LUGE VON BREDE 0 16,61 0,00 14 60,93 0 8 22

7 39 26 49 PASCAL DAILLIER SPEED BONNETLES POILS DE CAROTTES19,57 0,00 24 57,17 0 15 39

14 34 27 50 OLIVIER CHANSAREL SPEED DE BELLVUE 0 17,84 0,00 18 56,77 0 16 34

17 32 28 51 ADELINE RIVALAIN VICO DE LA BORIE 0 16,76 0,00 15 56,23 0 17 32

9 36 29 52 CAMILLE DREUX RADJA D'ALLOUE 0 17,6 0,00 18 55,61 0 18 36

24 23 30 53 MATHILDE ARNAUDEAU MARKO DE BAFAVE LES BANANAS D ORNON19,13 0,00 23 57,24 r 0 23

24 23 31 54 ISABELLE MANSEAU BALOO D'ORNON 0 19,2 0,00 23 56,23 r 0 23

21 25 32 55 KAREN POIRAUD OUBAHOUBA DE MARLAU 0 19,95 0,00 25 58,34 r 0 25

9 36 33 56 CYRIELLE LODI DOE FLAME 0 20,9 0,00 29 61,43 0 7 36

13 35 34 57 MARIE PESI COMETE  LES DROLES DE DAMES18,94 0,00 22 58,48 0 13 35

3 48 35 58 SARAH BERTIN PEGASE 0 18,65 0,00 21 51,13 0 27 48

40 0 36 59 ALBANE DE BRAQUILANGES NEPTUNE 0 25,12 r+c 0 65,82 0 0 0

8 37 37 60 LOUISE DARTEVELLE CANABIS 0 20,23 0,00 26 59,28 0 11 37

18 30 38 61 KATHARINA MARCELLY EOLE DE LA GROIE CASTAWAYS 22,64 0,00 30 63,77 r+c 0 30

33 14 39 62 ALEXIA CATTACIN GAMIN 0 18,87 c 0 57,68 0 14 14

30 15 40 63 SANDRINE BODET PHENIX DU BUTEAU 0 16,93 0,00 15 60,52 r+c 0 15

19 26 41 65 MAGALI DEWOLF CARINO  LES BE A BA D ORNON20,02 0,00 26 63,19 R 0 26

40 0 42 66 CLAIRE GONDARD DELCROIX MANGALIA 0 23,05 c 0 68,53 0 0 0

19 26 43 67 JOSYANE MURAILLE SEMINOLE 0 20,23 0,00 26 65,47 0 0 26

40 0 44 68 MARINE SCHOTT NACREE D'ORNON 0 20,62 r 0 0 r+c 0 0
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